
PACHET I

I.D.: 45332668

Data publicarii	27.03.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.871,68 RON - 1.871,68 RON

Descriere: IPSOS - 1 * 15.55 = 15.55 CABLU 5X4 - 30M * 1.01 = 30.30 TABLOU 24 MODULE - 1 * 57.14 = 57.14 CABLU PLIN 3X2.5 -* 300M * 3.36 = 1008 CABLU PLIN 3X1.5 = 200M * 2.94 = 588 BANDA IZOLER - 3*2.94 = 8.82 DOZA - 3 * 2.52 = 8.82 DOZA - 20 * 1.68 = 33.60 COPEX(16) - 100M * 0.59 = 59 DIBLU6/60 - 200 * 0.10 = 20 DISC - 2 * 14.29 28.58 BANDA - 1 * 15.13 = 15.13
